
2017-18 Schedule
Perry High School

Boy's Volleyball

Date # Opponent Location JVB JV VAR JVB W-L JV W-L Result Varsity
Match 

Record

Overall 

Record

Rank:   

AIA/MPSt/

MPNa

Thursday, February 22, 2018 Scrimmage Boulder Creek n/a n/a 4pm

Thursday, March 1, 2018 1 Queen Creek Perry n/a 4pm 5pm

Friday, March 2, 2018 T1 Wolf Howl Chandler n/a n/a 10am

Saturday, March 3, 2018 T1 Wolf Howl Chandler n/a n/a 8am

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 2 Mt View Mesa^ Mt View 3:30pm 4pm 5pm

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 3 Desert Ridge Perry n/a 4pm 5pm

Friday, March 9, 2018 T2 Cougar Invite Kellis n/a n/a 2pm

Saturday, March 10, 2018 T2 Cougar Invite Kellis n/a n/a 8am

Thursday, March 22, 2018 4 Campo Verde^ Campo 3:30pm 4pm 5pm

Friday, March 23, 2018 5 Desert Vista^ Perry 3:30pm 4pm 5pm

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 6 Mesa^ Mesa n/a 4pm 5pm

Thursday, March 29, 2018 7 Basha*/Casteel^ Basha/Casteel 3:30pm 4pm 5pm

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 8 Millennium^ Perry n/a 4pm 5pm

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 x Higley JVB Higley 3:30pm n/a n/a

Thursday, April 5, 2018 9 Hamilton*/Higley Perry 3:30pm 4pm 5pm

Friday, April 6, 2018 10 Chandler*^ GCU n/a n/a 5:30pm

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 11 Chandler*^ Perry 3:30pm 4pm 5pm

Thursday, April 12, 2018 x Chandler*^ Chandler 3:30pm 4pm n/a

Friday, April 13, 2018 T3 Brophy Invite Brophy n/a n/a 10am

Saturday, April 14, 2018 T3 Brophy Invite Brophy n/a n/a 8am

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 12 Basha*/Casteel^ Perry 3:30pm 4pm 5pm

Thursday, April 19, 2018 13 Brophy*^# Perry 3:30pm 4pm 5pm

Monday, April 23, 2018 14 Mt Ridge Mt Ridge n/a 4pm 5pm

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 15 Hamilton* Hamilton n/a 4pm 5pm

Thursday, April 26, 2018 16 Sandra Day Sandra Day n/a 4pm 5pm

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 17 Brophy^* Brophy 3:30pm 4pm 5pm

Thursday, May 3, 2018 Conf Play In n/a 6:30pm

Saturday, May 5, 2018 States 1st TBA 4pm

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Quarterfinals TBA 6:30pm

Thursday, May 10, 2018 Semifinals TBA 5:15pm

Saturday, May 12, 2018 Championship TBA 7:00pm

* - Indicates Region match ^-Includes JV B match Record from 2012-2018: 186-56-2# -  Indicates Senior Night


